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ACRAnet 521 W. Maxwell Ave. Spokane WA 509-324-1268 5031 3031 Krystal Pekala krystal.pekala@acranet.com
Approved 12/2/21. Via EMS, use default branch code 9999, via Sharper Lending 
use branch code 0100

Advantage Credit Inc. 32065 Castle Court Suite 300 Evergreen CO 303-670-7993 5226 No N/A creditverification@advcredit.com
Approved 12/17/21, 99-933 (DU only), 99-931 (FMAC, LP reissue, branch code 
9999). Inspection completed 12/10/21

Advantage Plus Credit Reporting 7998 West Thunderbird Rd. Suite 109 Peoria AZ 623-218-6233 5138 2138 N/A Charlene Riedl charlene@mycreditsources.com Approved to reissue 12/1/21.

Alorica 3850 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 201 Metairie LA 630-632-9191 3327 Shane Nair Shane.Nair@alorica.com
Approved 12/7/21. Branch code 9999, remove the (-- dash) in the reference 
number. Select Equifax Mortgage Solutions as the technical affiliate.

Birchwood Credit Services 2617 White Mountain Hwy Conway NH 614-339-9617 5076 No N/A Nathan Kuether
Nathan@birchwoodcreditservices.
com Approved, reissue by selecting MeridianLink

Certified Credit Reporting, Inc. via MeridianLink 3281 E. Guasti Rd. Suite 290 Ontario CA 855-353-1012 5071 No Anne Novak anne.nowak@certifiedcredit.com Approved to reissue 11/29/21
CIC Credit 327 Caldwell Dr. Suite 100 Goodlettesville TN 800-275-7398 x120 5128 2128 Angie Greene  angie@nacmint.com Approved
CIC Credit 327 Caldwell Dr. #100 Goodlettsville TN 800-352-5882 5128 No N/A Jason Dickinson jdickinson@ciccredit.com Approved, verified credentials set up.
CISCO Credit 2815 S. Alma School Road, Suite 109 Mesa AZ 800-804-0043 5806 2086 Julie Queen julie@ciscocredit.com Approved 12/14/21. Branch code 9999.

Credit Information Systems - CIS 225 S. Main St. Council Bluffs IA 800-782-9094 5298 3298
support@creditinfosystems.com, 
dennis@creditinfosystems.com

Approved 12/20/21. Equifax Mortgage LP branch code 9999. SharperLending LP 
branch code 8888. DU account# INTERFIRST, password: 72IN99 

Credit Link LLC 29W120 Butterfield Rd. # 103B Warrenwville IL (800) 588-0052 N/A No N/A
Approved, dropdown to select Credit Link file# or may list Meridian Link as 
technical affiliate based on system. Brand code always 9999.

Credit Plus, Inc 31550 Winterplace Pkwy Salisbury MD 800-258-3488 5017 No N/A Peter Loftus ploftus@Creditplus.com approved

Credit Technologies, Inc. 50481 Pontiac Trail Wixom MI 800-445-4922 ext. 3180 5181 N/A N/A Opal Henighan
OHenighan@Credittechnologies.
com Approved 12/6/21.

Credit Technologies, Inc. 50481 W. Pontiac Trail Wixom MI 800-473-8221 ext 3165 5181 2181 Opal Henighan
ohenighan@credittechnologies.
com Apporved 12/7/21

Data Facts, Inc. 8000 Centerview Parkway, Suite 400 Cordova TN 901-259-2807 5306 N/A No Diana Agee dagee@datafacts.com Approved 6/28/21

EGS Global Solutions, Inc. 3850 N Causeway Blvd. 3rd Floor Metairie LA 800-925-6691 5313 N/A N/A
Approved. Per EGS, dropdown in LP to select is Equifax Mortgage Solutions, who 
technical affiliate for EGS.

Equifax Mortgage Solutions One E. 22nd St. #620 Lombard IL 404-795-7770 N/A N/A N/A Cindy Leonard Cynthia.Leonard@Equifax.com Approved, LP setup 10/5/20
Factual Data by CBC (CRC# 1000) 400 Holiday Dr. Suite 300 Pittsburgh PA 800-216-3463, Option 3 accountsupport@factualdata.com Approved 1/25/22
Funding Suite - CSD 12410 Mirabeau Parkway, Suite 100 Spokane WA 469-240-5886 5130 N/A N/A Matt Gillespie Matt.Gillespie@covius.com Approved, set up to run LP 11/18/21

Informative Research 13030 Euclid Street Garden Grove CA 800-473-4633 5308
compliancedepartment@informativ
eresearch.com Approved 12/9/21, branch code 9999.

Merchants Credit Bureau 2803 Wrightsboro Rd. Suite #8 Augusta GA 706-823-6233 5078 2078 N/A Brian McKinney mckinney@mcbusa.com
Approved 12/1/21, use MeridianLink as primary vendor. Run FMAC file using MCB 
Augusta #78 as the TA

MFI Credit Soltuions 16350 Park Ten Place, Suite 103 Houston TX 714-500-3264 5277 3277 Melissa Fitzpatrick mfitzpatrick@mfidata.com
Approved 12/2/21. EMS is our default, branch code 9999. SharperLending branch 
code 0100.

Partners Credit & Verification Solutions 65 E. Wacker Place, Suite 1405 Chicago IL 888-895-5145 5251
Approved 12/17/21, 99-933 (DU only), 99-931 (FMAC, LP reissue, branch code 
9999). Inspection completed 12/10/21.

SARMA 555 East Ramsey San Antonio TX 210-244-4542 Tracey Duncan tduncan@sarma.com Approved 5/26/21, branch code#9999
SettlementOne Credit Corp. via MeridianLink 7999 Knue Road, Suite 160 Indianapolis IN 619-354-3393 5290 No N/A Amber Moreno amoreno@settlementone.com Approved, confirmed already setup on 11/29/21
Universal Credit Services (CIS Credit Solutions,
Avantus) 370 Reed Road Suite 100 Broomall PA 610-764-4091 5127 No N/A

Chris Palermo or 
Sharin Peet

cpalermo@universalcredit.com, 
tech@ciscredit.com Approved 3/18/21, able to reissue per rep.


